NONSPILLABLE
Pb
NONSPILLABLE
Pb
R
ec
ha
rg

MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Panasonic
Part No.
Nominal
Voltage
Capacity
20 Hr.
Rate (Ah)
Terminal
Type
Dimensions: in.
Weight (lbs.)
Cycle Use Trickle Use Price
EachL W H Initial Current Control Volt. Initial Current Control Volt.
658-LCR061R3P LC-R061R3P 6 1.3 .187" Faston 3.82 0.95 1.97 0.66 0.52A 7.25-7.45V 0.195A 6.8-6.9V 18.26
658-LC-R063R4P LC-R063R4P 6 3.4 .187" Faston 5.28 1.34 2.36 1.37 1.36A 14.5-14.9V 0.51A 13.6-13.8V 26.75
658-LCR064R5P LC-R064R5P 6 4.5 .187" Faston 2.76 1.89 4.02 1.59 1.80A 7.25-7.45V .675A 6.8-6.9V 15.84
658-LCR067R2P LC-R067R2P 6 7.2 .187" Faston 5.95 1.34 3.70 2.78 2.88A 7.25-7.45V 1.08A 6.8-6.9V 26.20
658-LCR067R2P1 LC-R067R2P1 6 7.2 .250" Faston 5.95 1.34 3.70 2.78 2.88A 7.25-7.45V 1.08A 6.8-6.9V 26.20
658-LCR0612P LC-R0612P 6 12.0 .187" Faston 5.95 1.97 3.70 4.30 4.8A 7.25-7.45V 1.8A 6.8-6.9V 36.09
658-LCR0612P1 LC-R0612P1 6 12.0 .250" Faston 5.95 1.97 3.70 4.30 4.8A 7.25-7.45V 1.8A 6.8-6.9V 45.46
658-LC-R121R3P LC-R121R3P 12 1.3 .187" Faston 3.82 1.87 1.97 1.30 4.8A 7.25-7.45V 1.8A 6.8-6.9V 28.28
658-LC-R122R2P LC-R122R2P 12 2.2 .187" Faston 6.97 1.34 2.36 1.76 0.88A 14.5-14.9V 0.33A 13.6-13.8V 33.13
658-LC-R123R4P LC-R123R4P 12 3.4 .187" Faston 5.28 2.64 2.36 2.65 1.36A 14.5-14.9V 0.51A 13.6-13.8V 39.49
658-LCR127R2P LC-R127R2P 12 7.2 .187" Faston 5.95 2.54 3.70 5.45 2.88A 14.5-14.9V 1.08A 13.6-13.8V 39.26
658-LCR127R2P1 LC-R127R2P1 12 7.2 .250" Faston 5.95 2.54 3.70 5.45 2.88A 14.5-14.9V 1.08A 13.6-13.8V 39.26
658-LCRD1217P LC-RD1217P 12 17.0 Nut and Bolt 7.13 2.99 6.57 14.34 6.8A 14.5-14.9V 2.55A 13.6-13.8V 93.35
658-LCLA1233P LC-LA1233P 12 33.0 Nut and Bolt 7.70 5.12 6.10 26.50 13.2A 14.5-14.9V 4.95A 13.6-13.8V 175.93
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
B & K
Part No.